Forename
Reuben
Kirsty
Dilawar
Ruairidh
Julie
Azeez
Kendall
Steve
Fran
Megan
Lauren
Susan
Mark
Kelvin
Justine
Athanasios
Bilal
Emmanuel
Gavin
Murray
Jess
Jack
Kirsty
Stuart
Consuela
James
Jack
Callum
Ryan
William
Euan
David
Jonathan
Rose
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Surname

Adams
Aftab
Aitken
Aitken
Ajibola
Allan
Allsop
Alvarez
Amundson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Angeloudis
Arif

Atiba

Bain
Bainbridge
Bardwell
Barratt
Battu
Baungally
Beauchamp-Davies
Beck

Bell

Bell
Bissoonauth
Black
Bone
Borrie
Bowes
Briggs

Organisation

ECO Hire

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership
Stantec

SLR Consulting

Fred. Olsen Renewables
SSEN Transmission

Burness Paull LLP

Proteus Marine Renewables
ECO Hire

Scottish Renewables
Shetland Aerogenerators
Shetland Aerogenerators
Shetland Aerogenerators
Shetland Aerogenerators
CMS Cameron McKenna Nabarro Olswang LLP
The University of Edinburgh
Statkraft

Ventient Energy

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
Scottish Development International
Natural Power

Pinsent Masons

Muirhall Energy

Fred. Olsen Renewables
Statkraft

BayWa r.e Renewable Energy
Locogen

Muirhall Energy

Wind2

Natural Power

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
SSEN Transmission

Ofgem

Qualitas Energy

Table number
25
15
4
7
12
32
26
6
25
32

5
5
5
11

34
4
20
10
23
9
33
12



Sophie
Kate
Hannah
Tim
Patrice
George
Carol
Nico
Jack
Nicholas
James
Ollie
Andre
Shini
Ellé
Kudakwashe
Nicole
Belinda
Samantha
Ross
Kenny
Erin
Stephen
Clark
Kate
Amy
Andrew
Adrian
John
Chris
Callum
Cian
Imogen
Francesco
Rachel
Shona
Sarah
Callum
Melody
Pam
Charles
Ewan
Megan
Albert
Vicki
Kenna
Gary
Jack
Helen
David
Alasdair

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Browne
Bruce
Burns
Camacho
Carmichael
Carroll
Carroll
Carstairs
Ceia
Chandramohan
Chenery
Chinyani
Clothier
Collington
Cooney
Cottam
Craig
Crawley
Crawshaw
Crosbie
Crowley
Crum
Curds

de Andres
Deas

Del Valle
Dell
Desmond
Dewar

Di Pietro
Donoghue
Dow
Drummond
Duke
Duncan
Duncan-Glancy MSP
Eadie
Eley

Ellis
Feore
Ferry
Fisher
Fleming
Flower
Forbes
Forehand
Forsyth

Outer Dowsing Offshore Wind
Statkraft

Wind2

ScottishPower Renewables
ScottishPower Renewables
Shepherd and Wedderburn
Scottish Renewables

Elawan Energy

Arup

CMS Cameron McKenna Nabarro Olswang LLP
SGN

Muirhall Energy

SP Energy Networks

EDF Renewables

Burness Paull LLP

CMS Cameron McKenna Nabarro Olswang LLP
Statkraft

Gobe Consultants

Pinsent Masons

SSE Renewables

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership
CMS Cameron McKenna Nabarro Olswang LLP
Muirhall Energy

ESB

Locogen

Locogen

ASH

Simply Blue Group

Forsa Energy Gas Holdings
ORE Catapult

Invenergy

ESB

Pinsent Masons

Wind2

SP Energy Networks

SSEN Transmission
BayWar.e.

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
Voar Energy

Shadow Cabinet Secretary for Education and Skills
ScottishPower Renewables
Wind2

SSEN Transmission

K2 Management
ScottishPower Renewables
ScottishPower Renewables
Renewco Power Limited

Arup

Savills

The University of Edinburgh
Gillespie Macandrew LLP



Cameron
Andrew
Daisy
Chelsea
Hugh John
Ethan
Ben
Paula
Daniel
Amelia
Mark
Jack
Ellenor
Beth
Isobel
Alice
Andi
Brendan
Simon
David
Gareth
John
Kerri
Stuart
Philippa
Pippa
John
Sarah
Jemma
Jonathan
Daniel
Niall
John
Reka
Hector
Paul
Joanne
Kirsty
Caitlin
Richard
David
Natkuncaran
Charlie
Kathryn
Amy
James
Nick
Jamie
Frances
Mhairi
Charlotte

Gall
Garner
Geissler
Gibb
Glancy
Glennie
Gloag
Gomez

Gonzalez Alonso

Gooch
Goudie
Goundrey
Gracey
Gray
Green
Griggs
Grochowski
Hall

Hall
Halligan
Harrison
Harrower
Hart
Harvey
Haughney
Holroyd
Howells
Howie
Hughes
Hume
Hunn
Hunter
Hutchinson
lancu
Inglis
Jack
Jack
Jamieson
Jamieson
Jardine
Jeffries

Jegatheswaran

Jordan
Jukes
Keast
Keir
Kelly
Kelman
Kelsall
Kennedy
Kenyon

EnergieKontor

Ocean Winds
Cavendish Consulting
ASH

Ocean Winds

SSE Renewables

Ocean Winds

Ocean Winds

Statkraft

SP Energy Networks
Wind2

Natural Power

SLR Consulting

SSEN Transmission
Ocean Winds

Shetland Aerogenerators
Shetland Aerogenerators
SSEN Transmission
Orsted

The University of Edinburgh

SSE Renewables
K2 Management

SP Energy Networks
Pinsent Masons
Ocean Winds
Gerald Eve

Gerald Eve

Burness Paull LLP
Natural Power

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership

Wind2

LUC

Thistle Wind Partners
Ardent Management
LUC

Statkraft

Tony Gee and Partners LLP

Natural Power
SLR

EDF Renewables UK & Ireland

University of Aberdeen

ScottishPower Renewables

LUC

Muirhall Energy
Gerald Eve

Bute Energy
Burges Salmon LLP

ScottishPower Renewables
ScottishPower Renewables

ITPEnergised, part of SLR



Cameron
Mari
Steven
Aimee
Desen
Sarah
Lucy
Monika
Richard
Laura
Hannah
Dom
Anne
Kirstin
Michael
Yijun
Giulia
Samantha
James
Susie
Zara
Yabin
Cameron
John
David
Philomena
Kirsty
Mairi
Claire
Fraser
Una
Brendan
Niall
Scott
Shona
Lyndsay
Andrew
Natasha
Joel

Julie
Isabella
Antigoni
Andrew
Alexa
Lissandra
Greg
Eleanor
Rhiannon
Andy
Sarah
Jade

Kerr

Kerr

King

King

Kirli
Kjellman
Knox
Koczwara
Koiak
Krajnc
Lane
Laurens
Lawrence
Leckie
Leitch

Li

Licocci
Liddell
Lightbody
Lind

Little

Liu

Lloyd
Logan
Long
Lynch-Loitz
MacAulay
Macdonald
Mack
Mackenzie
Mackie
MacKinnon
Mackle
MacLennan
Macleod
Macleod
MacNish Porter
Madeira
Manning
Manson
Marcucci
Markitani
Marley
Martin
Matos
Matthews
Maxim
Mayall
McAllister
McArthur
McBride

Locogen

SSE Renewables

ECO Hire

ECO Hire

The University of Edinburgh
ASH

Shepherd and Wedderburn
TLT

Renewco Power

K2 Management

ASH

Arup

Scottish Renewables
Muirhall Energy

Muirhall Energy

The University of Edinburgh
Ocean Winds
ScottishPower Energy Networks
Natural Power

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership

Natural Power
The University of Edinburgh
Savills

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
TUV Rheinland

Thistle Wind Partners
Scottish Power

Scottish Renewables
Wind2

ASH

Muirhall Energy

Burges Salmon LLP
SSE Renewables
Natural Power

Iceni Projects

Scottish Renewables
ETP

K2 Management
Shetland Aerogenerators
LUC

Scottish Renewables
Statkraft

Stantec

Blackhall & Powis
Blackhall & Powis
Thistle Wind Partners
Buchan Offshore Wind Limited
Fred. Olsen Renewables
RES

Pinsent Masons

13
25
25

27

21
21
29
27
10

17
17

14
30
11
15
23

22
20
21
19
36
16
31
27
17

13
12
21
18
35
29

33
18
34

36
36
19

12



Katy
Liam
Sean
Maeve
Hannah
lain
Miles
Louise
Alasdair
Peter
Alicia
Barry
Hope
Finbar
Emma
Mark
Kirsty
Ewan
Melissa
Nancy
Clare
Ellen
Amy
Scott
Gary
Ross
Charlie
Helen
Sarah
Johanna
Gareth
Stuart
Audrey
Emma
Mike
Lewis
Juan
Adam
Griogair
Alistair
Romane
Peter
Mark
James
Gillian
Jack
Rachel
Joseph
Ewan
Margaret
Nosakhare

McBride
McCarron
McCay
McCloskey
McCluskey
McColm
McConville
McCulloch
McDonald
McDonald
McDowall
McEwan
McFadden
McFarlane
McGregor
Mcguffog
McGuigan
Mclnnes
McKerrow
McLean
McLeod
McMurchy
McPherson
McPhillie
McTurk
McWilliams
Mearns
Melone
Miller
Miskinyte
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moir
Molleson
Molyneux
Moreno
Morrison
Morrison
Morrison-Smith
Moulin
Mullen
Murphy
Myers
Noble
Norquoy
O'Donnell
Ogunjobi
O'Hara
Olson
Oronsaye

ASH

ETP

Natural Power

Invenergy Development UK
Close Brothers

Natural Power

Fred. Olsen Seawind

SP Energy Networks

The University of Edinburgh
Tony Gee and Partners LLP
ITPEnergised, part of SLR
Gerald Eve

Burness Paull LLP

Muirhall Energy

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
ECO Hire

Transmission Investment
Scottish Renewables
Ocean Winds

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership

K2 Management

LUC

Burges Salmon LLP

SP Energy Networks
Natural Power

Blackhall & Powis
Orsted

Scottish Renewables
LUC

Locogen

SSE Renewables

Eden Scott

SP Energy Networks
Shepherd and Wedderburn
Muirhall Energy

Wind2

Statkraft

Scottish Renewables
Blackhall & Powis

SSE Renewables

K2 Management

SP Energy Networks

K2 Management

SSE Renewables
ScottishPower Renewables
Scottish Renewables
Fred. Olsen Renewables
Statkraft

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership

Scottish Renewables
Thistle Wind Partners

27
35
12

11
23
33
33

20
24
22
26
17
20
25

14
15
29
33

30
23
36
36
35
33

13
19
30

17
28
35
16
36
13
29
30
29
13

35
12
34
15
32
19



Sophie
Colin
Maryanne
Adam
Robyn
Antonio
Natalia
Cameron
Graeme
Tom
Rebecca
Katy
Nivetha
Vasu
Avinash
Lynsey
Fiona
Emily
Jon
Steven
Daniel
David
Fraser
Dayna
Isabel
Euan
India
Pippa
Mohammad
Malcolm
Kieran
Natasha
Rosie
Saffron
Nick
James
Natalie
lan
Emma
Rebecca
Jennifer
Katie
Elouise
Graham
Olivia
Louise
Sarah
Eilidh
Ben
Jennifer
David

Pacitti
Palmer
Paterson
Paterson
Pender
Pefiuelas
Planillo
Poole
Queen
Quinn

Rae
Rainford
Ramachandran
Raman Sharma
Ramarao
Reid

Reid

Reid
Richardson
Riley
Roberts
Robertson
Robertson
Rodger
Romero
Rose
Ross
Ross
Saad Saif
Sangster
Savage
Schlichtkrull
Scurr
Sergison
Shannon
Sharman
Shaw
Shaw
Shearer
Simmonds
Skrynka
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sneddon
Somerville
Stavert
Stevenson

Scottish Renewables

Scottish Renewables

Thistle Wind Partners

RSK

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership
BayWa r.e. EMEA
ScottishPower Renewables
SSE Renewables

Altrad Babcock

ORE Catapult

ASH

SLR Consulting

Ocean Winds

Wind2

ScottishPower Renewables
Burges Salmon LLP

Gillespie Macandrew LLP
Butler Land Management

K2 Management

Arup

ITP Energised

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership
Natural Power

ESB

ITP Energised

CMS Cameron McKenna Nabarro Olswang LLP
Tony Gee and Partners LLP
Wind2

Thistle Wind Partners

Atmos Consulting

SP Energy Networks

Gren

NNG

Blackhall & Powis

Pinsent Masons

Wind2

Locogen

SSE Renewables

ESB

ORE Catapult

ASH

Xodus

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership
ORE Catapult

Burness Paull LLP

ASH

Wind2

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
Copenhagen Offshore Partners
Ocean Winds

BlueFloat Energy | Renantis Partnership

32
18
19
24
15
26

36
10
18
27

14
31

w

21
29
10
11
15
23
24
11
11
20
31
19
28
30
10
35
36

28

13
24
18

15
18
26
27
28
20

14
15



David
Sarah
Jack
Sally
Sarah
Ross
Kirsty
Shona
Jessica
Hamish
Donna
Anthony
Lisa
Gary
Karen
lain
Michael
Amy
Michael
Henry
Tian

lan
Lucy
Jeremy
Karthik
Adam
Holly
Emma
Alvar
David
Daryl
Sara
Ryan
Roberto
Sarah
David
Sorcha
Sebastian
Janet
Alexander
Chloe
Karl
Morag
Emma
Dan
Senga
Phil
Craig
Harry
Matthew
Tatiana

Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stobo
Strachan
Struthers
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sweeney
Sweeney
Sweeten
Symington
Symon
Szewczyk
Talbot
Talbot
Tame

Tan
Taylor
Taylor
Thake
Thakur
Thom
Thomas
Thompson
Thomson
Thomson
Tiglao
Toule
Travers
Tuda Ortiz
Tullie

Ure
Versteeg
Vionnet
Wagstaff
Ward
Watson
Watson
Watson
Webster
Wharton
Whelan
Whelan
Whelton
Whitaker
White
White

Locogen

Gerald Eve

ECO Hire

ECO Hire

Burges Salmon

Tony Gee and Partners LLP
EDP Renewables

Colleges Scotland
Shepherd and Wedderburn

Enquest

Fred. Olsen Renewables
Buchan Offshore Wind Limited
SP Energy Networks

K2 Management

Wind2

Locogen

Locogen

ASH

Natural Power

The University of Edinburgh
Thistle Wind Partners
Wind2

ThakeConsult

University of Aberdeen
Muirhall Energy

Scottish Renewables
SLR Consulting
Shetland Aerogenerators
Shetland Aerogenerators
ERG Spa

SLR Consulting

SP Energy Networks
Waves Group

Statkraft

Thistle Wind Partners
K2 Management
Statkraft

Wind2

Locogen

Natural Power

SP Energy Networks
Scottish Renewables
SSE Renewables

ECO Hire

ECO Hire

ECO Hire

Burges Salmon

Solar2

Thistle Wind Partners
ASH



Seren Whitley Wind2 31

Meg Wilks Arup 10
Magnus Willett ORE Catapult 18
Andy Williams 56° North 16
Emily Williamson Fred. Olsen Renewables 12
Nathan Wilson Green Cat Renewables 11
Alasdair Wilson 22
Aaron Wilson Natural Power 23
Pamela Wright SSE Renewables 3
Jessica Yanetta ESB 24
Damien Yeates Skills Development Scotland 16
John Young Statkraft 34
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